IN-0007843

Revelry Event Designers

3604 Medford St. Enso Creative
Los Angeles, CA 90063

(323) 263-1657

11/23/2024 10:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
11/23/2024 11:30 PM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
SLS Hotel

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 11 $300.00 T $3,300.00
Multicolor
painted Behr Paints "Beloved Pink, S130-1" high gloss
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Off White 18 $35.00 T $630.00
30"x 22" x 45"H
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48" 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
‘—- painted Behr Paints "Beloved Pink, S130-1" high gloss
8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off 16 $28.00 T $448.00
White
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Sofas - Chicago - White Boucle 4 $550.00 T $2,200.00
98"W x 45'D x 30'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Blush Velvet 8 $300.00 T $2,400.00
-_— 30"W x 32D x 27'H
Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

311/2'Dx 16"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 8 $180.00 T $1,440.00
15'D x 20"H
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) - New 1 $600.00 T $600.00
white cover
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Services
Additional Labor / Table Wrapping + Fabric 1 $300.00 $300.00

Install 4 $500.00 $2,000.00
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Description Qtty Price

Strike 4 $400.00
Trucking 2 $480.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Notes

Balance:
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Total
$1,600.00

$960.00

$13,118.00
$4,860.00
$787.08
$393.54
$0.00
($0.00)
$19,158.62
($0.00)
$19,158.62
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